
Monday 3 November First Day of Term 2

Tuesday 4 November Sixth Form Open Evening (5-7.30pm)

Tuesday 11 November Remembrance Service (11am)

Wednesday 12 & Thursday 13 November Year 8 - Subject Evening

Wednesday 12 & Thursday 13 November Year 12 - Subject Evening

Thursday 4 December Year 11 - Sixth Former for a Day

Friday 5 December INSET Day - School closed to all students 

Wednesday 10 & Thursday 11 December Flu Vaccinations for Years 7-11

Thursday 11 December Music and Drama Winter Showcase 

Friday 19 December Last Day of Term 2 (early finish for students)

Monday 22 December - Friday 2 January School closed to all students

Monday 5 January INSET Day - School closed to all students 

Tuesday 6 January First day of Term 3
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